
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (+1) 145 พัฐชณัฐ  อน้ส ำรำญไกรวิ GI 74 71

2 (+10) 154 สกุฤษฎิ ์ วเิศษสัจจำ GI 80 74

(+10) 154 ภำสกร  โพธิร์อด GI 77 77

4 (+12) 156 นนทน์ชลธร  องิคเ์พ็น GI 81 75

(+12) 156 ภำณุ  เชงิสะอำด (Am) GI 76 80

6 (+13) 157 ปรวธัน ์ นรัินดรก์ลุ GI 80 77

(+13) 157 ณัฐวชิญ ์ วเิศษสมบัติ GI 79 78

8 (+15) 159 ศภุกร  ตำนะเศรษฐ GI 79 80

(+15) 159 ไซ  ไซสวสัดิ์ GI 79 80

(+15) 159 ณัฐสทิธิ ์ เกยีรตทิวอีนันต์ GI 77 82

11 (+16) 160 พลัฏฐ ์ ณัฐพงศพ์ชิำ GI 80 80

12 (+17) 161 ปิยะวฒัน ์ มำบรุี GI 83 78

(+17) 161 สวิะวฒุ ิ สวนนมิติร GI 79 82

(+17) 161 ธนัท  อนุสรณ์สมชำย GI 78 83

(+17) 161 วชริวทิย ์ จติศักดำนนท์ GI 76 85

16 (+20) 164 ณัฐพงษ์  พลูสวสัดิ์ GI 83 81

(+20) 164 เจตนพิฐิ  เชยแสง GI 82 82

(+20) 164 สปุระวณ์ี  สธุรีวงศก์ลุ GI 78 86

19 (+21) 165 กติตภิมู ิ เนตรสวุรรณ์ GI 85 80

(+21) 165 จรัิฐต ิ ยอดเพ็ชร์ GI 83 82

(+21) 165 คฑำ  พรหมชว่ย GI 82 83

22 (+22) 166 อำคม  หมึวงั GI 81 85

23 (+23) 167 ธรรม ์ มังกรงำม GI 86 81

(+23) 167 อนิทรำยธุ  จันทรัตน์ GI 84 83

(+23) 167 ธธีัช  ทองนวล GI 82 85

(+23) 167 ไพศำล  หลักมว่ง GI 81 86

(+23) 167 ธวชั  ประสทิธิอ์ธกิลุ GI 81 86

28 (+24) 168 ยศกร  อนิธแิสง GI 82 86

29 (+25) 169 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สงำ่ GI 88 81

(+25) 169 นธินัินท ์ ยศพยงุศักดิ์ GI 84 85

(+25) 169 รัฐ  สรุพล GI 80 89

32 (+26) 170 อภภิำส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ GI 87 83

(+26) 170 ศภุสัณห ์ น ้ำทรัพยอ์นันต์ GI 80 90

34 (+28) 172 ธนำดล  ทองหว่ง GI 87 85

35 (+31) 175 วรพงษ์  สวุรรณโคต GI 86 89

(+31) 175 สตำวฒุ ิ วบิลูยอ์ทัุย GI 86 89

37 (+32) 176 ทัชชำ  แตงเพ็งนที GI 85 91

38 (+33) 177 คณณัฏฐ ์ ปภำดำกลุ GI 85 92

39 (+37) 181 พธิำน  วสเุชษฐ์ GI 88 93

40 (+42) 186 สถำพงศ ์ นันทส ำเรงิ GI 88 98
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GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (+1) 145 พัฐชณัฐ  อน้สําราญไกรวิ GI 3 4 3 6 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 35 36 71 74 71

2 (+10) 154 สกุฤษฎิѻ  วเิศษสจัจา GI 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 37 37 74 80 74

(+10) 154 ภาสกร  โพธิѻรอด GI 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 38 39 77 77 77

4 (+12) 156 นนทนช์ลธร  องิคเ์พ็น GI 4 5 2 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 39 75 81 75

(+12) 156 ภาณุ  เชงิสะอาด (Am) GI 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 8 40 40 80 76 80

6 (+13) 157 ปรวัธน ์ นรัินดรก์ลุ GI 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 36 41 77 80 77

(+13) 157 ณัฐวชิญ ์ วเิศษสมบัติ GI 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 6 5 2 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 39 39 78 79 78

8 (+15) 159 ศภุกร  ตานะเศรษฐ GI 4 4 3 7 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 7 6 4 4 2 4 6 40 40 80 79 80

(+15) 159 ไซ  ไซสวัสดิѻ GI 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 8 3 5 6 5 4 3 3 6 37 43 80 79 80

(+15) 159 ณัฐสทิธิѻ  เกยีรตทิวอีนันต์ GI 5 4 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 40 42 82 77 82

11 (+16) 160 พลัฏฐ ์ ณัฐพงศพ์ชิา GI 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 6 40 40 80 80 80

12 (+17) 161 ปิยะวัฒน ์ มาบรุี GI 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 38 40 78 83 78

(+17) 161 สวิะวฒุ ิ สวนนมิติร GI 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 2 5 7 39 43 82 79 82

(+17) 161 ธนัท  อนุสรณ์สมชาย GI 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 4 3 7 40 43 83 78 83

(+17) 161 วชริวทิย ์ จติศักดานนท์ GI 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 6 43 42 85 76 85

16 (+20) 164 ณัฐพงษ์  พูลสวัสดิѻ GI 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 37 44 81 83 81

(+20) 164 เจตนพิฐิ  เชยแสง GI 5 6 3 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 44 38 82 82 82

(+20) 164 สปุระวณี์  สธุรีวงศก์ลุ GI 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 7 6 4 4 4 5 5 43 43 86 78 86

19 (+21) 165 กติตภิมู ิ เนตรสวุรรณ์ GI 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 40 40 80 85 80

(+21) 165 จรัิฐต ิ ยอดเพ็ชร์ GI 7 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 6 6 3 6 40 42 82 83 82

(+21) 165 คฑา  พรหมชว่ย GI 5 6 2 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 42 83 82 83

22 (+22) 166 อาคม  หมึวัง GI 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 8 6 5 2 4 5 41 44 85 81 85

23 (+23) 167 ธรรม ์ มังกรงาม GI 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 39 42 81 86 81

(+23) 167 อนิทรายธุ  จันทรัตน์ GI 3 4 4 6 4 7 6 7 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 45 38 83 84 83

(+23) 167 ธธัีช  ทองนวล GI 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 7 42 43 85 82 85

(+23) 167 ไพศาล  หลักมว่ง GI 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 5 5 3 5 8 42 44 86 81 86

(+23) 167 ธวัช  ประสทิธิѻอธกิลุ GI 6 5 3 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 44 42 86 81 86

28 (+24) 168 ยศกร  อนิธแิสง GI 8 6 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 44 42 86 82 86

29 (+25) 169 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สงา่ GI 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 8 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 43 38 81 88 81

(+25) 169 นธินัินท ์ ยศพยงุศักดิѻ GI 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 7 41 44 85 84 85

(+25) 169 รัฐ  สรุพล GI 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 5 7 5 3 6 8 43 46 89 80 89

32 (+26) 170 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ GI 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 2 5 6 5 6 4 4 7 38 45 83 87 83

(+26) 170 ศภุสณัห ์ นํѸาทรัพยอ์นันต์ GI 4 5 2 6 6 7 4 5 6 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 45 45 90 80 90

34 (+28) 172 ธนาดล  ทองหว่ง GI 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 42 43 85 87 85

35 (+31) 175 วรพงษ์  สวุรรณโคต GI 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 44 45 89 86 89

(+31) 175 สตาวฒุ ิ วบิลูยอ์ทัุย GI 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 3 5 6 5 7 4 6 7 40 49 89 86 89

37 (+32) 176 ทัชชา  แตงเพ็งนที GI 5 4 3 5 7 4 4 8 7 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 8 47 44 91 85 91

38 (+33) 177 คณณัฏฐ ์ ปภาดากลุ GI 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 49 43 92 85 92

39 (+37) 181 พธิาน  วสเุชษฐ์ GI 6 4 3 7 5 4 4 7 6 6 3 7 5 6 5 4 5 6 46 47 93 88 93

40 (+42) 186 สถาพงศ ์ นันทสําเรงิ GI 5 6 5 7 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 6 8 5 6 4 4 8 48 50 98 88 98
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